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Allgemeine Luftgewehr
Rang Nummer Name Verein Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1. 51 Kofler Heidi SG Velden 97 91 90
2. 11 Zimmel Elfrieda SV zu Klagenfurt 91 90 87 84 81
3. 8 Holzer Christian SV zu Klagenfurt 91 88
4. 73 Zaloudek Bernhard SV zu Klagenfurt 86 56
5. 5 Stultschnig Silvia SV zu Klagenfurt 81
6 7 P ff G h d SV Kl f 676. 7 Puff Gerhard SV zu Klagenfurt 67
7. 39 Unger Gerhard SV zu Klagenfurt 65
8. 33 Mikula Bernhard SV Grafenstein 64
9. 32 Tischler Josef SV Grafenstein 54

10. 35 Mikula Klaus SV Grafenstein 51
11. 34 Mikula Patrick SV Grafenstein 44

Jungschützen Luftgewehr
Rang Nummer Name Verein Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 52 Kofler Harald SG Velden 100 100 100 99 99 99 98 98 97 95
2 47 Riepan Hansi Sv zu Klagenfurt 99 97 97 97 97 95
3 3 Katschnig Martin Sv zu Klagenfurt 98 97 96 96 95 94 92 92
4 22 Neuner Maximilian Sv zu Klagenfurt 95 87
5 64 Felsberger Florian Sv zu Klagenfurt 94 93 93 90
6 23 Herman Johann Sv zu Klagenfurt 94 91
7 40 Puff Andreas Sv zu Klagenfurt 92 90
8 1 Stultschnig Laetitia Sv zu Klagenfurt 92 63
9 42 Joham Matthias Sv Preitenegg 92

10 45 Trinkaus Richard Sv zu Klagenfurt 88 85
11 38 Gelautz Katrin Sv zu Klagenfurt 88
12 43 Pink Thomas Sv zu Klagenfurt 86 82 79
13 44 Kopp Christoph Sv zu Klagenfurt 86 78 75
14 81 Petritz Zoe Hobby 86 77 76
15 15 Fleck Niko Sv zu Klagenfurt 83 83 78
16 78 Puff Wolfgang Jun Hobby 83 83 77 74 67 67 66 55 49
17 1 Lackner Julia Hobby 81
18 16 Widauer Stefan Sv zu Klagenfurt 81
19 49 Puff Julia Hobby 77 75 69 67 65 64 63 60 60 57
20 30 Lackner Michael Hobby 65
21 82 Petritz Aron Hobby 62 62 59



Hobby Luftgewehr
Rang Nummer Name Verein Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 46 Donis Werner SV Gurk 99 94 86
2 6 Katschnig Monika Sv zu Klagenfurt 98 98 92
3 56 Puff Florian Sv zu Klagenfurt 97 93 92 863 56 Puff Florian Sv zu Klagenfurt 97 93 92 86
4 71 Zierler Rudolf RSV Ferlach 97 91
5 48 Puff Wolfgang Sv zu Klagenfurt 96 93 92 90 90 90 89 89 88 85
6 63 Kopitar Manfred Sv zu Klagenfurt 96 93
7 21 Leitner Willi Sv zu Klagenfurt 96 91
8 9 Binner Klaus Sv zu Klagenfurt 95 95 94 92 91 87
9 72 Zierler Astrid RSV Ferlach 95 95 91 90

10 79 Petritz Alexander Hobby 93
11 45 Dörflinger Markus SV Gurk 92 91
12 66 Felsberger Ulrike Hobby 92 90 90 7812 66 Felsberger Ulrike Hobby 92 90 90 78
13 60 Moser-Winkler Monika SV Hermagor 91
14 57 Sonnleitner Rudi Sv zu Klagenfurt 90 89 81 80
15 80 Petritz Jehona Hobby 90 88
16 67 Wriesnig Gertrude Hobby 90 87 87
17 74 Zaloudek Julia Hobby 90
18 69 Kienzl Helmut Sv zu Klagenfurt 88
19 70 Reiner Evelin Hobby 86
20 58 Dorfer Erwin Hobby 70

Allgemeine Luftpistole
Rang Nummer Name Verein Serie 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 14 Rebernig Erwin BSK Kelag 97 94 93
2 65 Naggler Josef Sv Hermagor 96 95 94 91 90
3 76 Struger Manfred PSV Klagenfurt 95 94 93 92 92 90 89
4 5 Stultschnig Silvia SV zu Klagenfurt 91
5 68 Wurmitsch Christian LPSV 90 90 88
6 61 Mocher Wilhelm SV Völkermarkt 90 86
7 29 Ing Machne Heimo SSV Sponheim 89 89 87 86 85 837 29 Ing. Machne Heimo SSV Sponheim 89 89 87 86 85 83
8 75 Bürger Felix PSV Klagenfurt 85 77
9 7 Puff Gerhard SV zu Klagenfurt 83 82 82 78

10 17 Krassnig Harald SV zu Klagenfurt 83 81 77 73
11 71 Zierler Rudolf RSV Ferlach 79 73
12 63 Kopitar Manfred SV zu Klagenfurt 77 75 75 74
13 72 Zierler Astrid Ferlach 73 58
14 54 Pranter Elke PSV Klagenfurt 73
15 52 Kofler Harald SG Velden 71 70 67 64 57
16 46 Donis Werner Sv Gurk 6716 46 Donis Werner Sv Gurk 67
17 37 Schachinger Gabi SV zu Klagenfurt 67
18 10 Puff Gerhild SV zu Klagenfurt 56
19 53 Unterweger Christoph PSV Klagenfurt 51
20 39 Unger Gerhard SV zu Klagenfurt 50
21 56 Puff Florian Hobby 42
22 45 Dörflinger Markus Sv Gurk 38
23 11 Zimmel Elfi SV zu Klagenfurt 31



400 Jahre Schützen zu Klagenfurt

Teilerwertung
Schützenverein zu Klagenfurt

g

Platz chützennr.: Teiler 1 Teiler 2 Summe
1 25 Lugger Anton 14 51 65
2 64 Felsberger Florian 60 20 80
3 52 Kofler Harald 41 41 82
4 63 Kopitar Manfred 36 62 98
5 62 Wedenig Theo 11 96 107
6 7 Puff Gerhard 60 61 121
7 65 Naggler Josef 51 71 122
8 41 Joham Gottfried 62 63 125
9 6 Katschnig Monika 107 50 157

10 46 Donis Werner 82 80 162
11 80 Petritz Jehona 108 58 166
12 2 Kramer Florian 35 147 182
13 55 Unterweger Christoph 99 94 193
14 79 Petritz Alexander 109 88 197
15 28 Puff Elfriede 118 83 201
16 77 Struger Maria 69 132 201
17 20 Oezelt Michaela 120 84 204
18 11 Zimmel Elfrieda 73 131 204
19 47 Riepan Hansi 87 117 204
20 71 Zierler Rudolf 88 117 205
21 9 Binner Klaus 84 129 213
22 56 Puff Florian 54 168 222
23 36 Gelautz Sabine 169 57 226
24 3 Katschnig Martin 65 171 236
25 75 Bürger Felix 170 81 251
26 40 Puff Andreas 122 132 254
27 17 Krassnig Harald 220 57 277
28 5 Stultschnig Silvia 90 191 281
29 70 Reiner Evelin 125 162 287
30 42 Joham Matthias 142 160 302


